
 

Keermont Fleurfontein                                                                                                                                            R600
Klein Constantia Vin de Constance R1900
Klein Constantia Vin de Constance R220
Nederburg Noble Late Harvest R275
Nederburg Noble Late Harvest R35
Paul Clüver Weisser Riesling R700
Grappa Dalla Cia R75
Grappa Nonino R60
Grappa Wilderer Muscato R70
Grappa Wilderer Pinotage R70

Affogato - A scoop of creamy vanilla ice cream, served with a shot of whiskey or amaretto 
on the side. R100
Belgium Kisses - 3 flavours of creamy ice cream enrobed in hardened Belgium chocolate cases. R100
Chocolate Brownies - A rich, moist, and fudgy chocolate brownie served warm 
with ice cream or cream. (Contains nuts) R105

Condensed Milk and Raspberry Ice Cream Loaf -
 
Served with crumbled meringue, 

berry coulis. R105
Crème Brûlée - Also known as burnt cream – a dessert consisting of a rich custard base topped 
with a layer of hardened caramelized sugar. R105
Ice Cream and Hot Chocolate Sauce - Creamy vanilla ice cream served with our original 
Grillhouse hot chocolate sauce. R105
Ice Cream Sandwich 

- 
creamy vanilla ice cream sandwiched between two delectable cocoa biscuits.

 
R100

Chocolate Mousse - Light and fluffy chocolate mousse with hints of dark chocolate. R110

Malva Pudding - A traditional South African classic baked pudding with a spongey cake texture 
and a rich butter caramel flavor. Served warm with ice cream, cream, or homemade vanilla custard. R110
New York Baked Cheesecake - A traditional New York-style baked cheesecake with a 
Nutticrust biscuit base, served with ice cream or cream. R110

(50ml)

PERFECT ENDING

Bisquit & Dubouché V.S.O.P.
Camus V.S.O.P.  
Courvoisier V.S.O.P.  
Hennessy V.S.O.P.  
Rémy Martin  V.S.O.P.
Martel Blue Swift  
  
 

 R150
 R120
 R145
 R155
R165
R150

Bisquit & Dubouché V.S.  
Courvoisier V.S. 750ml 
Hennessy V.S.  
Martell V.S.
  
 

  R95
  R90
  R95
  R85

Bisquit & Dubouché X.O.  
Camus X.O.  
Courvoisier X.O.  
Hennessy X.O.  
Rémy Martin X.O.  

 

 R400
 R290
 R350
 R400
 R400

COGNAC

Allesverloren  
De Krans Cape Ruby  
Ferreira Ruby 
Zandvliet Cape Vintage 

R25
R20
R40
R35

Ferreira Tawny R40

PORT

(50ml)

DESSERTS

Cognac production falls under French d’origine contrôlée designation. 
Cognac lends its name to what is arguably the finest brandy in the world.

Camus Extra  
Hennessy Paradis  
Rémy Martin Extra  
Richard Hennessy  

      S.Q
      S.Q
      S.Q
      S.Q

Exceptionally rare cognacs, blended 

A fortified wine made by adding brandy to arrest fermenting 
grape ‘must’, which results in a wine, usually red, occasionally white, 
that is both sweet and high in alcohol content.

from the finest vintages in Grande and Petite Champagne with an 
average age of 50 to 100 years.

These cognacs are rich and heavily scented with oak, they are 
characterised by seductively full vanilla, smoke, and a spicy lingering 
finish and are aged on average by 25 and 50 years.

More rounded, slightly wooded and with a rich nose, the flavour of these 
cognacs is richer and more subtle with an average age of 12 years.

Raw and spirited, with heavily scented 
floral bouquets, with an average age between 5 and years. 

  R150

Sorbet - Assorted Flavours  R100


