_		, o, . <u></u>	3
ffogato - A scoop of creamy vanilla ice crea	am, serv	ed with a shot of whiskey or amaretto	
n the side.		·	R100
elgium Kisses - 3 flavours of creamy ice c	ream en	obed in hardened Belgium chocolate cases.	R100
hocolate Brownies - A rich, moist, and fud	gy choc	plate brownie served warm	
ith ice cream or cream. (Contains nuts)			R105
hocolate Mousse - Light and fluffy chocola	ate mou	se with hints of dark chocolate.	R110
ondensed Milk and Raspberry Ice Cream			
erry coulis.			R105
rème Brûlée - Also known as burnt cream	– a dess	ert consisting of a rich custard base topped	
ith a layer of hardened caramelized sugar.			R105
e Cream and Hot Chocolate Sauce - <i>Cre</i>	amv var	lla ice cream served with our original	
rillhouse hot chocolate sauce.	arriy var		R105
-	aam sar		R100
•			1100
alva Pudding - A traditional South African			D440
			R110
ew York Baked Cheesecake - A traditional		-	D446
utticrust biscuit base, served with ice cream	or crea		R110
orbet - Assorted Flavours			R100
PERFECT ENDING			
eermont Fleurfontein			R600
lein Constantia Vin de Constance lein Constantia Vin de Constance			R1900 R220
ederburg Noble Late Harvest		, ,	R275
ederburg Noble Late Harvest		(50ml) F	R35
aul Clüver Weisser Riesling		-	R700
rappa Dalla Cia		-	R75
rappa Nonino rappa Wilderer Muscato			R60 R70
rappa Wilderer Pinotage			R70
OGNAC			
gnac production falls under French d'origine contrôlée designation.		HORS D'AGE Exceptionally rare cognacs, blended	
gnac lends its name to what is arguably the finest brandy in the world.		from the finest vintages in Grande and Petite Champagne with an	
S. (VERY SPECIAL) Raw and spirited, with heavily scented	1	average age of 50 to 100 years. Camus Extra	
ral bouquets, with an average age between 5 and years. Isquit & Dubouché V.S.	R95	Hannaay Daradia	S.Q
ourvoisier V.S. 750ml	R90	Dámy Martin Eytra	S.Q S.Q
ennessy V.S.	R95	Dishard Hannessy	s.Q S.Q
artell V.S.	R85		
	R150		
.S.O.P. (VERY SUPERIOR OLD PAL	E)	A fortified wine made by adding brandy to arrest fermenting grape 'must', which results in a wine, usually red, occasionally white,	
ore rounded, slightly wooded and with a rich nose, the flavour of these gracs is richer and more subtle with an average age of 12 years.		that is both sweet and high in alcohol content.	
	R150	RUBY	
isquit & Dubouché V.S.O.P. amus V.S.O.P.	R120		R25
ourvoisier V.S.O.P.	R145	De Krans Cape Ruby	R20
ennessy V.S.O.P.	R155	Ferreira Ruby	R40
émy Martin V.S.O.P.	R165	Zandvliet Cape Vintage	R35
artel Blue Swift	R150	TAWNY	
O. (EXTRA OLD)		Ferreira Tawny	R40
ese cognacs are rich and heavily scented with oak, they are aracterised by seductively full vanilla, smoke, and a spicy lingering ish and are aged on average by 25 and 50 years.			
aracterised by seductively full vanilla, smoke, and a spicy lingering ish and are aged on average by 25 and 50 years.	₽⊿nn		
aracterised by seductively full vanilla, smoke, and a spicy lingering ish and are aged on average by 25 and 50 years. isquit & Dubouché X.O.	R400 R290		
aracterised by seductively full vanilla, smoke, and a spicy lingering ish and are aged on average by 25 and 50 years.	R400 R290 R350		
aracterised by seductively full vanilla, smoke, and a spicy lingering ish and are aged on average by 25 and 50 years. isquit & Dubouché X.O. amus X.O.	R290		
		. on one lanny	